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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Shane Wagoner          M4049         1/34       10:04
2     Nolan Carothers        M1319          1/9       10:25
3     Julian Periman         M1319          2/9       10:36
4     David Starr            M3039         1/26       10:51
5     William Johnson        M4049         2/34       10:52
6     Todd Roebken           M4049         3/34       10:54
7     Harry Jewell           M2029         1/18       11:01
8     Jonny Moore            M3039         2/26       11:09
9     Braden Forsyth         M2029         2/18       11:11
10    Kevin Skeens           M4049         4/34       11:19
11    Abe Gorjoux            M1319          3/9       11:23
12    Laura Baxter           F2029         1/39       11:24
13    Cassi Wilbanks         F2029         2/39       11:26
14    David Akerson          M4049         5/34       11:46
15    Alex Bowma             M2029         3/18       11:48
16    Megan Bryant           F2029         3/39       11:54
17    Cory Thomas            M2029         4/18       11:58
18    Alec Schmacht          M1319          4/9       11:58
19    Nathan Hanson          M4049         6/34       12:00
20    Nicholas Armstrong     M2029         5/18       12:00
21    Joie Akerson           F1319         1/10       12:02
22    Vic Lombardi                          0/0       12:03
23    Todd Burkholder        M3039         3/26       12:18
24    Andrew Astuno          M2029         6/18       12:27
25    Adam Neustaedter       M3039         4/26       12:30
26                                          0/0       12:32
27    Natalie Larson         F3039         1/42       12:36
28    Benjamin Regensberg    M1319          5/9       12:39
29    Jason Carmichael       M3039         5/26       12:43
30    Drew Simon             M1319          6/9       12:44
31    Marc Diamant           M3039         6/26       12:46
32    Zach Shewmaker         M2029         7/18       12:53
33    Bob Bernacki           M4049         7/34       12:54
34    Anne Kinley            F2029         4/39       12:55
35    Ted Ehrman             M4049         8/34       12:58
36                                          0/0       12:58
37    Jorae Hohnholt         F2029         5/39       12:59
38    Allen Browning         M3039         7/26       13:03
39    Tyler Bursten          M2029         8/18       13:05
40    Lynn Brewick           M4049         9/34       13:08
41    Skylar Panek           M2029         9/18       13:11
42    Anne Bowman            F3039         2/42       13:12
43                                          0/0       13:13
44    Todd Gowen             M4049        10/34       13:14
45    Kim Wallace            F4049         1/42       13:18
46    Scott Marks            M4049        11/34       13:24
47    Erika Moore            F3039         3/42       13:24
48    Mechelle Haflich       F4049         2/42       13:24
49    David Lopez            M3039         8/26       13:25
50    Steven Winston         M4049        12/34       13:26
51    Brandon Wathke         M3039         9/26       13:28
52    Rick Colvin            M4049        13/34       13:28
53                                          0/0       13:29
54    Parker Lewis           M1319          7/9       13:29
55                                          0/0       13:32
56    Jason Elbot            M3039        10/26       13:32
57    Tim Sepp               M3039        11/26       13:38
58    Dan Malyszko           M3039        12/26       13:39
59                                          0/0       13:39
60    Ryan Rupoli            M3039        13/26       13:42
61    Mike Heymans           M60UP          1/9       13:44
62    Stacey Sepp            F3039         4/42       13:44
63    Kathryn Collins        F3039         5/42       13:45
64    Monica McDaniel        F3039         6/42       13:46
65    Michael Wong           M3039        14/26       13:53
66    Marli Overman          F3039         7/42       13:57
67    Sara Berry             M5059          1/9       13:59
68    Michael Zur            M1319          8/9       14:03
69    Biniyam Afre           M3039        15/26       14:03
70    Jenny Bertaael         F3039         8/42       14:06
71    Matt Duncan            M2029        10/18       14:06
72    Anthony Buller         M3039        16/26       14:10
73    George Rosales         M4049        14/34       14:16
74    Gina Nykerk            F2029         6/39       14:17
75    Tammy Krause           F4049         3/42       14:18
76    Emily Voehringer       F1319         2/10       14:23
77    Stephanie Phillips     F3039         9/42       14:24
78    Alexis Apodaca         F1319         3/10       14:25
79    Sarah White            F2029         7/39       14:25
80    Julie Holmgren         F4049         4/42       14:26
81    Lindsay Landis         F2029         8/39       14:27
82    S Casteel              M3039        17/26       14:31
83    Joshua Hanfling        M4049        15/34       14:35
84    Shannon Getman Connor  F3039        10/42       14:36
85    Jeff Johnson           M5059          2/9       14:36
86    Kim Robinson           F4049         5/42       14:37
87    Sean Hiller            M4049        16/34       14:39
88    Shelby Marks           F0112          1/7       14:40
89                                          0/0       14:40
90    Kurt Hostetter         M4049        17/34       14:43
91    Samuel Torres          M60UP          2/9       14:44
92    Thomas Campbell        M4049        18/34       14:44
93    Brian Abeyta           M3039        18/26       14:44
94    Marrett Howard         F2029         9/39       14:45
95    Kaeli West             F2029        10/39       14:45
96    Charles Berry          M4049        19/34       14:45
97    Katie Keating          F3039        11/42       14:47
98    Walter Kingsbery       M5059          3/9       14:50
99    Melissa Lacome         F3039        12/42       14:51
100   Gabriella Hiester      F2029        11/39       14:52
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101   Stefanie Josephson     F2029        12/39       14:53
102   Ronda Disney           F4049         6/42       14:54
103   Travis Hall            M2029        11/18       14:57
104   Brian Zabroski         M3039        19/26       15:00
105   Ryan Landis            M3039        20/26       15:05
106   Kelsie Hiester         F2029        13/39       15:05
107   Melanie Moore          F3039        13/42       15:06
108   Kimberly Horn          F2029        14/39       15:07
109   Breanna Wheeler        F1319         4/10       15:11
110   Monique Tuttle         F4049         7/42       15:12
111   Kathleen Holmes        F3039        14/42       15:14
112   Julie Iggy             F4049         8/42       15:18
113   Patrick Conroy         M5059          4/9       15:18
114   Sara Docksey           F3039        15/42       15:23
115   Kelly Topf             F3039        16/42       15:24
116   Gwen Swenson-Hale      F5059         1/22       15:26
117   Jim Huber              M4049        20/34       15:26
118   Estella Fernandez      F5059         2/22       15:27
119   Analiese Routa         F2029        15/39       15:30
120   Danara Lowery          F2029        16/39       15:34
121   Susan Rome             F5059         3/22       15:34
122   Steve Davis            M4049        21/34       15:34
123   Anita Kilbey           F5059         4/22       15:35
124   Joseph Maslowski       M4049        22/34       15:38
125   Dave Uppinghouse       M60UP          3/9       15:40
126   Andrea Martinez        F1319         5/10       15:42
127   Ilsa Hale              F1319         6/10       15:44
128   Shay Keithly           F3039        17/42       15:45
129   Michele Carey          F4049         9/42       15:45
130   Kimberly Hoeksema      F3039        18/42       15:53
131   Cameron Decoster       M2029        12/18       15:54
132                                         0/0       16:00
133                                         0/0       16:03
134   Johnny Vang            M2029        13/18       16:04
135   Heidi Erzen            F4049        10/42       16:04
136   Melissa Taylor         F4049        11/42       16:05
137   Herschell Atkinson     M60UP          4/9       16:05
138   Liz Roberts            F3039        19/42       16:06
139   Katie Reinisch         F4049        12/42       16:09
140   Ingrid Hall            F2029        17/39       16:11
141                                         0/0       16:12
142   Marlee Akerson         F1319         7/10       16:12
143   Farrell Buller         F3039        20/42       16:13
144   David Randolph         M4049        23/34       16:16
145   Mariana Enriquez       F5059         5/22       16:22
146   Alexis Brooks          F3039        21/42       16:23
147   Karen Boden            F4049        13/42       16:24
148                                         0/0       16:25
149   Mitchell Barela        M2029        14/18       16:26
150   Christina Robison      F2029        18/39       16:29
151   Gregory Nieto          M4049        24/34       16:30
152   Courtney Cavalieri     F2029        19/39       16:30
153   Emily Smith            F3039        22/42       16:30
154   Kirsten Melander       F2029        20/39       16:31
155   Kelly Schippert        F4049        14/42       16:36
156   Kelsey Ramirez         F2029        21/39       16:42
157   Shawnda Christopher    F4049        15/42       16:43
158   Paul Holden            M3039        21/26       16:43
159   Sam Jeffers            M4049        25/34       16:47
160   Claire Cartwright      F0112          2/7       16:52
161   Ladan Amirazizi        F3039        23/42       16:53
162   Molly Buddie           F3039        24/42       16:56
163   Teri Martinez-Swenso   F5059         6/22       16:56
164   Amelia Sanchez         F3039        25/42       16:57
165   Kayla Fritschel        F0112          3/7       16:58
166   Heather MacErinskas    F2029        22/39       16:59
167   Gavin Hostetter        M1319          9/9       17:00
168   Michele Ashby          F5059         7/22       17:01
169   Leslie Decoster        F2029        23/39       17:03
170   Thomas Muenzberg       M4049        26/34       17:04
171   Neal Enssle            M3039        22/26       17:04
172   Payton Whitworth       F0112          4/7       17:09
173   Thornton Powell        M4049        27/34       17:11
174                                         0/0       17:12
175   Ashley Williams        F2029        24/39       17:16
176   Stefania Scott         F4049        16/42       17:17
177   Heather Cracraft       F4049        17/42       17:17
178   Nancy Beegle           F5059         8/22       17:17
179   Deni Trujillo          F3039        26/42       17:18
180                                         0/0       17:20
181   Elizabeth Duff         F5059         9/22       17:21
182   Kathleen Smith         F60UP          1/4       17:22
183   Chris Hage             M2029        15/18       17:24
184   Laurie Budke           F5059        10/22       17:27
185   Jayson Vanshura        M2029        16/18       17:27
186   Katie Hiester          F2029        25/39       17:31
187   Kari Uppinghouse       F3039        27/42       17:33
188   Patricia Carothers     F4049        18/42       17:36
189   Tony Ferrendelli       M4049        28/34       17:39
190                                         0/0       17:43
191   Molly Tobin            F2029        26/39       17:43
192   Jill Nunes             F3039        28/42       17:45
193   Marisol Villagomez     F2029        27/39       17:46
194   Keith Ashby            M60UP          5/9       17:47
195   Sandra Crews           F5059        11/22       17:58
196   Megan Paladino         F2029        28/39       18:01
197   Sharon Hertz           F5059        12/22       18:03
198   Sara Rangitsch         F2029        29/39       18:04
199   Alfonso Barela         M4049        29/34       18:05
200   Noemi Borjon           F4049        19/42       18:07
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201   Amy Fielder            F4049        20/42       18:07
202   Jeremy Fernandez       M2029        17/18       18:07
203   Mitch Kreifels         M5059          5/9       18:11
204   Carl Hamm              M60UP          6/9       18:14
205   Skylar Henry           M0112          1/3       18:16
206   Tracey Larson          F3039        29/42       18:17
207                                         0/0       18:17
208                                         0/0       18:24
209   Corri Carlson          F3039        30/42       18:25
210                                         0/0       18:27
211   Betta Ferrendelli      F5059        13/22       18:27
212                                         0/0       18:27
213   Kimberli Donegon       F2029        30/39       18:34
214   Charlene Barela        F5059        14/22       18:41
215   Lisa Simon             F4049        21/42       18:42
216   Victoria Escareno      F4049        22/42       18:46
217   Elizabeth Norris       F3039        31/42       18:56
218   Tina Lucero            F5059        15/22       18:58
219   Mikaela Colvin         F2029        31/39       18:59
220   Rhonda Haver           F4049        23/42       19:01
221                                         0/0       19:01
222   Sally Hallingstad      F3039        32/42       19:03
223   Erica Orton            F2029        32/39       19:10
224   Melinda Galser         F5059        16/22       19:15
225   Lizzie Dunbar          F2029        33/39       19:29
226   Nikki Villegas-Mauter  F2029        34/39       19:36
227   Richard Fernandez      M5059          6/9       19:39
228                                         0/0       19:39
229   Mary Beth Benner       F4049        24/42       19:42
230                                         0/0       19:56
231   Steve Slezak           M60UP          7/9       20:03
232   Stephanie Lee          F1319         8/10       20:08
233                                         0/0       20:13
234                                         0/0       20:14
235   Traci Sauerteig        F3039        33/42       20:18
236   Gayle Harnisch         F4049        25/42       20:18
237   Cindy Morr             F5059        17/22       20:18
238                                         0/0       20:19
239   Gregg Hayutin          M5059          7/9       20:24
240                                         0/0       20:28
241   Chad Wheeler           M4049        30/34       20:33
242   Lorie Rupoli           F60UP          2/4       20:33
243   Katrese Wheeler        F3039        34/42       20:36
244   Anastasia Darwish      F2029        35/39       20:36
245   Dan Mauter             M3039        23/26       20:37
246   Rodolfo Medina         M4049        31/34       20:43
247   Colleen Van Tuyl       F4049        26/42       20:45
248   Caroline Wheeler       F0112          5/7       20:46
249   Jennifer Fernandez     F2029        36/39       21:07
250   Lindsey McGee          F2029        37/39       21:20
251                                         0/0       21:28
252   Zach Krause            M0112          2/3       21:40
253   Kendra Hasebroock      F3039        35/42       21:46
254                                         0/0       21:48
255   Stephanie Stephens     F4049        27/42       21:52
256   Tamara Southerland     F4049        28/42       21:53
257   Kristin Gentry         F3039        36/42       22:07
258   Anna Hostetter         F1319         9/10       22:27
259   Laura Mitchell         F3039        37/42       22:30
260   Kennedy Krause         F1319        10/10       22:32
261   Colt Brown             M0112          3/3       22:32
262   Marilynn Livingston    F60UP          3/4       22:40
263   Ariadna Medina         F4049        29/42       22:41
264   Lidia Drexler          F3039        38/42       22:46
265   Tracy Herrera          F4049        30/42       22:50
266   Beverly Kelly          F5059        18/22       22:53
267                                         0/0       22:56
268   Lynette Apodaca        F3039        39/42       22:57
269   Cathy Marks            F4049        31/42       23:08
270   Frank Rupoli           M60UP          8/9       23:09
271   Anne Marie Miles       F4049        32/42       23:22
272   Carrie Morris          F5059        19/22       23:32
273                                         0/0       23:42
274   Lisa Satter            F5059        20/22       23:42
275   Mary Coven             F4049        33/42       23:51
276   Beth Schmacht          F4049        34/42       24:00
277   David Kidd             M5059          8/9       24:00
278   Chai Saignaphone       M2029        18/18       24:08
279   Vicki Mattox           F5059        21/22       24:08
280                                         0/0       24:13
281   Todd Clark             M3039        24/26       24:34
282   Valerie Gaddis-Arellan F3039        40/42       25:34
283   Catrina Mullins        F3039        41/42       26:29
284   Leigh Curnett          F4049        35/42       26:38
285   Rebecca Reese          F4049        36/42       27:41
286   Kara Henry             F4049        37/42       28:37
287   Lynne Fuet             F60UP          4/4       28:50
288   Amber Badger           F0112          6/7       29:56
289   Denise Rivera          F4049        38/42       30:29
290   Ellie Fiest            F4049        39/42       31:29
291   Keslie Lamkin          F4049        40/42       31:36
292   Lana Sternitzke        F5059        22/22       31:46
293   Michael McBride        M5059          9/9       33:21
294                                         0/0       37:03
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